
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
16 
77 
80 
73 
3 

99 
5 

62 
26 
20 
57 

9 
13 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Tommy Lingvall 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Rickard Hedlund 
Kosmos Molin 
Magnus Hodin 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Simon Green 
Josefine Lönnroos 
Mats Lind 

Ulf Bylund 
Harry Green 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Total Tm 
12:15.273 
12:15.338 
12:21.922 
12:32.054 
12:35.250 
12:36.033 
12:41.870 
12:49.703 
12:25.447 
12:34.578 
12:53.429 

4:38.652 
1:18.313 

Diff 

0.065 
6.649 

16.781 
19.977 
20.760 
26.597 
34.430 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.065 
6.584 

10.132 
3.196 
0.783 
5.837 
7.833 
1 Lap 
9.131 

18.851 

Best Tm 
44.068 
44.094 
44.225 
44.550 
45.030 
44.324 
45.809 
44.922 
47.085 
47.593 
49.076 

51.579 

In Lap 
8 
7 
7 
3 

14 
4 
2 
7 
9 
8 

12 

3 
0 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
Skövde MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 

MCHK-Racing 
SMK Gävle 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.065 

Avg. Speed 

59,121 

Best Lap Tm 

44.068 

Best Speed 

65,762 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Stock 

Final2, 15varv 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:44:29 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 14:00 


