

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Final2, 15varv

2025-08-10 14:00

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:44:29

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	15	12:15.273			44.068	8	Uppvidinge MK	
2	77	Johnny Härnströmer	15	12:15.338	0.065	0.065	44.094	7	Skövde MK	
3	80	Tommy Lingvall	15	12:21.922	6.649	6.584	44.225	7	SMK Gävle	
4	73	Magnus Wihlborg	15	12:32.054	16.781	10.132	44.550	3	SMK Gävle	
5	3	Rickard Hedlund	15	12:35.250	19.977	3.196	45.030	14	SMK Gävle	
6	99	Kosmos Molin	15	12:36.033	20.760	0.783	44.324	4	Skövde MK	
7	5	Magnus Hodin	15	12:41.870	26.597	5.837	45.809	2	SMK Hedemora	
8	62	Elvin Hedlöf	15	12:49.703	34.430	7.833	44.922	7	Enköpings MK	
9	26	Simon Green	14	12:25.447	1 Lap	1 Lap	47.085	9	SMK Gävle	
10	20	Josefine Lönnroos	14	12:34.578	1 Lap	9.131	47.593	8	SMK Västerås Karting	
11	57	Mats Lind	14	12:53.429	1 Lap	18.851	49.076	12	SMK Hedemora	
Not classified										
DNF	9	Ulf Bylund	4	4:38.652	DNF		51.579	3	MCHK-Racing	
DNS	13	Harry Green		1:18.313	DNS			0	SMK Gävle	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.065	59,121	44.068	65,762	16 - Stefan Fransson

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing